TotalDescription Actual AmountDescription

Earnings Deductions

Standard Arrear

18,708Basic  18,708  18,708

HRA  9,354 9,354  9,354

Special Allowance  9,074 9,074  9,074

Statutory Bonus  2,637 2,637  2,637

Provident Fund  1,800

GROSS PAY  39,773  1,800GROSS DEDUCTION

NET PAY Rs  37,973.00 (Rupees Thirty-Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy-Three Only)

Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2025 - 2026 (New Tax Regime Selected)

217,254Basic  217,254

HRA  108,627 108,627

Special Allowance  105,375 105,375

Statutory Bonus  30,623 30,623

Management Bonus  10,620 10,620

Statutory Bonus of 24- 25  630 630

[...]

Standard Arrear

18,708Basic  18,708  18,708

HRA  9,354 9,354  9,354

Special Allowance  9,074 9,074  9,074

Statutory Bonus  2,637 2,637  2,637

Statutory Bonus of 24- 25  630 630

Provident Fund  1,800

GROSS PAY  40,403  1,800GROSS DEDUCTION

NET PAY Rs  38,603.00 (Rupees Thirty-Eight Thousand Six Hundred Three Only)

Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2025 - 2026 (New Tax Regime Selected)

217,254Basic  217,254

HRA  108,627 108,627

Special Allowance  105,375 105,375

Statutory Bonus  30,623 30,623

Management Bonus  10,620 10,620

Statutory Bonus of 24- 25  630 630

[...]

TotalDescription Actual AmountDescription

Earnings Deductions

Standard Arrear

18,708Basic  18,708  18,708

HRA  9,354 9,354  9,354

Special Allowance  9,074 9,074  9,074

Statutory Bonus  2,637 2,637  2,637

Provident Fund  1,800

GROSS PAY  39,773  1,800GROSS DEDUCTION

NET PAY Rs  37,973.00 (Rupees Thirty-Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy-Three Only)

Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2025 - 2026 (New Tax Regime Selected)

217,254Basic  217,254

HRA  108,627 108,627

Special Allowance  105,375 105,375

Statutory Bonus  30,623 30,623

Management Bonus  10,620 10,620

21,600

Total of Ded Under Chapter VI-A